238
®
Product Identiication
DMT 3 in 1 - *Drill, Thread, Chamfer Ordering Codes
D HMT 08 078 23 1.5 ISO MT11D
Drill Steels,
Hardened
Materials,
Stainless
Steels,
Super
Alloys
Mill-Thread Cutting Diameter
04 = 4 mm
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Thread
Pitch
D
Without
Internal
Coolant
Grade
MT7
MT11
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
Thread Proile
ISO
UN
Shank Diameter
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
DMT - 3 in 1
для заявок - info@carmextools.ru